
4,000lb.
4,400lbs.
2,000kgs.

4’6”
1.38m

3’8”
1.13m

2’11”
0.90m

7’10”
2.41m

5’3”
1.62m

4’8”
1.44m

24” x 24” x 24”
.62m x .62m x .62m

20” x 15” x 9.5”
.51m x .38m x .29m

18” x 13” x 10”
.46m x .33m x .26m

50lbs.
22.7kgs.

30lbs.
13.6kgs

17lbs.
7.7KGs.

2,200lbs.
1,000kgs.

1,100lbs.
500kgs.

2,000lb.

1,000lb.

20,000lb.
22,000lbs.
10,000kgs.

7’9”
2.38m

5’10”
1.79m

5’1”
1.56m

12’2”
4.10m

10’10”
3.33m

9’
2.77m

41” x 48” x 18”
1.05m x 1.23m x .46m

41” x 41” x 12”
1.05m x 1.05m x .31m

41” x 41” x 8”
1.05m x 1.05m x .21m

190lbs.
86.2kgs.

125lbs.
56.7kgs

80lbs.
36.3KGs.

12,200lbs.
5,500kgs.

6,600lbs.
3,000kgs.

12,000lb.

6,000lb.

12’
3.07m

16’9”
6.16m

41” x 48” x 24”
1.05m x 1.23m x .62m

325lbs.
147.7KGs.

44,000lbs.
20,000kgs.

12’
3.69m

21’6”
6.77m

41” x 48” x 38”
1.05m x 1.23m x .97m

410lbs.
186.9kgs

77,000lbs.
35,000kgs.

70,000lb.

40,000lb.

500lb.
550lbs.
250kgs.

2’5”
0.74m

1’10”
0.56m

1’4”
0.41m

3’7”
1.07m

3’
0.92m

2’6”
0.77m

15” x 11” x 7”
.38m x .28m x .18m

15” x 11” x 7”
.38m x .28m x .18m

14” x 10” x 6”
.36m x .26m x .15m

12lbs.
5.45kgs.

7lbs.
3.18kgs

5lbs.
2.27KGs.

220lbs.
100kgs.

120lbs.
55kgs.

200lb.

100lb.

Model
Lift

capacity
Diameter

Overall
height

Packaged
cubic

dimension
Weight

1,000

2,000

4,000

6,000

12,000

20,000

40,000

70,000

500

200

100
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200lb.
220lbs.
100kgs.

2’5”
.74m

3’2”
.97m

15” x 11” x 7”
.38m x .28m x .18m

2,000lb.
2,200lbs.
1,000kgs.

4’7”
1.41m

3’8”
1.13m

2’8”
.82m

5’
1.54m

4’3”
1.31m

4’3”
1.31m

20” x 15” x 9.5”
.51m x .38 x .24m

18” x 13” x 10”
.46m x .33m x .26m

17” x 12” x 8”
.44m x .31m x .21m

1,100lbs.
500kgs.

550lbs.
250kgs.

1,000lb.

500lb.

5’9”
1.77m

6’3”
1.92m

22” x 15” x 13”
.56m x .38m x .33m

4,400lbs.
2,000kgs.

6’4”
1.94m

9’4”
2.87m

26” x 18” x 13”
.67m x .46m x .33m

6,600lbs.
3,000kgs.

6,000lb.

4,000lb.

Model
Lift

capacity
HEIGHT

LENGTH
Packaged

cubic
dimension

12Lbs.
5.4kgs.

50Lbs.
22.7Kgs.

32lbs.
14.5Kgs.

20Lbs.
9.1Kgs.

70lbs.
31.7Kgs.

90lbs.
40.8Kgs.

Weight

1 bottom

2 top
1 bottom

2 top
1 bottom

2 top
1 bottom

2 top
1 bottom

3 top
1 bottom

Attach-
ment

points

1,000

2,000

4,000

6,000

500

200

SEATEC - LIFT BAG CHART


